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DARLEY FORTHCOMING EVENTS 2019 

2019 

Saturday 15th June   DMH  Seq Dance – Alan Chandler 

Thursday 27th June   Sch  Darley School Summer Fete 
Sunday 30th June   CCCC  Fish & Chips, Fun & Games 
Saturday 6th July   HH  Brunch and Tea 
Saturday 13th July   CCCC  Coffee Morning 
Sunday 14th July   DMC  Chapel Anniversary Service & Lunch 
Thursday 18th July   CCCC  Darley Debs WI – Yorks Air Ambulance 
Saturday 20th July    DMH  Classic Car Rally catering 
Tuesday 23rd July    DMH  Classic Car Rally catering 

Saturday 3rd August   HH  Brunch and Tea 
Thursday 15th August   CCCC  Darley Debs WI  
Saturday 7th September  HH  Brunch and Tea 
Saturday 14th September   DMH  Regional WI Talent Show 
Saturday 21st September   DMH  Seq Dance – Denis Westmoreland 

Friday 27th (or 20th) September  DMH  Film Night 
Saturday 28th September  B6451  World Cycling Championships 
        Women’s Road Race 
Sunday 29th September  DMC  Harvest Festival 
Thursday 3rd October   DMH  Theatre – The Hound of the Baskervilles 
        & In Harmony Choir 
Saturday 5th October   HH  Brunch and Tea 
Saturday 12th October   CCCC  Coffee Morning Darley in Bloom 
Thursday 17th October  CCCC  Darley Debs WI – Christmas Baubles 
Saturday 19th October   DMH  Seq Dance – Bill Johnson 

Friday 25th October   DMH  Film Night 
Saturday 2nd November  HH  Brunch and Tea 
Tuesday 5th November  DPF  Bonfire Night 
Saturday 9th November  CCCC  Coffee Morning 
Sunday 10th November  DMH  Remembrance Day Concert 
Friday 15th November   DMH  Highside Singers  (TBC) 
Saturday 16th November  CCCC  CC Quiz Night 
Saturday 16th November  DMH  Darley Cubs 40th Anniversary Celebs 
Thursday 21st November  CCCC  Darley Debs WI – Handbell Ringing 
Saturday 23rd November  DMC  Coffee Morning 
Saturday 23rd November   DMH  Seq Dance – Denis Westmoreland 
Thursday 28th November   DMH  Regional WI Event 

Friday 29th November   DMH  Film Night 
Saturday 7th December  CCCC  Christmas Fair 
Saturday 7th December  HH  Brunch and Tea 
??? December    DMH  Darley School Concert 
Tuesday ?? December   DMH  Seniors Christmas Lunch 
Saturday 21st December   DMH  Seq dance - Silhouette 

Sunday 22nd December  DMC  Carol Service  
       with Summerbridge & Dacre Silver Band 

Tuesday 31st December  DMH  New Year’s Eve Party  
 


